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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

3333
4530

W174206
150 SEK

Mercedes C-Class -02
Kolkanister Ventil 

BENZ C 200 KOMP 200 KOMPRESSOR AUTOMAT 4DR SED BENS
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

14.252
A

1440
4530

W166493
500 SEK

Dacia Sandero -14
Kolkanister Ventil 

DACIA SD SANDERO H4B-400 JH3 5DR BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

11.900
A

5060
4530

W159769
300 SEK

Volvo 940 -95
Kolkanister Ventil 

B230FT MANUELL/TILLSAT HGV BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

5057
4530

W142708
50 SEK

Volvo S80 -00
Kolkanister Ventil 

T + S80 2.4 B5244S2 MANUELL 4DR BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

5057
4530

W139191
50 SEK

Volvo S80 -01
Kolkanister Ventil 

80 2.4 2.4 B5244S2 MANUELL 2WD 4DR SED BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

4036
4530

W139078
100 SEK

Saab 9-3 -02
Kolkanister Ventil 

VECTOR SPORTSED 2.0T 2.0T B207L MANUELL 2WD 4DR SED
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

3637
4530

W133526
150 SEK

Peugeot 407 -05
Kolkanister Ventil 

407 SW ST 2,0 2.0 RFN MANUELL 5DR CBI BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

132.611
A

5057
4530

W127603
100 SEK

Volvo S80 -99
Kolkanister Ventil 

T + S80 2.4 B5244S2 MANUELL 4DR BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

171.001
A

4325
4530

W118302
200 SEK

Subaru Legacy -93
Kolkanister Ventil 

LEGACY 2.2 2.2 EJ22 MANUELL SED BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A


